
D

C

AA

B

C

D

4 2 13

3 2 14

B

SCALE

DATE

TITLE

SHEET

MUM INDUSTRIES
8989 TYLER BLVD
MENTOR, OHIO, U.S.A.
(440) 269-8155   FAX (440) 269-8166

REVDRAWING NUMBER

DRAWN BY

5.63
[143,0]

12.07
[306,6]

11.13
[282,7]

10.54
[267,6]

8.54
[216,8]

3.96
[100,6]

1.25
[31,7]

4.64
[117,9]

2.09
[53,2]

1.90
[48,3]

2.20
[55,9]

AH10084S 07.16.2021

PREM-10X8X4-SCR

T.PAUL 1 of 20.450
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

AND ARE NOMINAL ONLY

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL:
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 

INTEGRA ENCLOSURES. ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A 
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 

PERMISSION OF INTEGRA 
ENCLOSURES IS PROHIBITED.



B

B

AA

D

C

AA

B

C

D

4 2 13

3 2 14

B

SCALE

DATE

TITLE

SHEET

MUM INDUSTRIES
8989 TYLER BLVD
MENTOR, OHIO, U.S.A.
(440) 269-8155   FAX (440) 269-8166

REVDRAWING NUMBER

DRAWN BY

10.54
[267,6]

8.54
[216,8]

1.57
[39,8]

3.12
[79,2]

2.06
[52,3]

9.98
[253,6]

5.47
[138,8]

8.00
[203,2]

4.82
[122,4]

8.25
[209,6]

AH10084S 07.16.2021

PREM-10X8X4-SCR

T.PAUL 2 of 20.500
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

AND ARE NOMINAL ONLY

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL:
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 

INTEGRA ENCLOSURES. ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A 
WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 

PERMISSION OF INTEGRA 
ENCLOSURES IS PROHIBITED.

SECTION  B-B

SECTION  A-A


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_5
	bottom_6
	left_7
	top_8
	right_9
	right_10
	new_view_11

	Zones
	A1


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_13
	new_view_14
	new_view_15

	Zones
	A1



